Badischer Sportschitzenverband 1862 e.V.

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2019

Kreismeisterschaft 2019

1.80.10 KK Liegendkampf - Herren |

1. KKS Konigsbach

KKS

Ispringen 1

1.80.10 KK Liegendkampf - Herren |

1. 37
2. 35
3. 36
4. 29
5 28
6.

24

Frankle, Bernd
Duss, Stefan
Hummel, Hannes
Wurster, Marco
Pahl, Fabian
Gegenheimer, Martin

KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS

Kdnigsbach
Kdnigsbach
Kdnigsbach
Ispringen
Ispringen
Remchingen

1.80.11 KK Liegendkampf - Damen |

20
30
19
26
38
31
39
25

ONOoOR~LNE

Wiirz, Sarah

Kohler, Kerstin

Wrobel, Yvonne
Schlotterbeck, Yvonne
Baumann, Nadine
Westermayer, Catharina
Kaucher, Chantal
Schwenk, Amélie

KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS
KKS

Kdnigsbach
Ispringen
Ispringen
Ispringen
Kdnigsbach
Ispringen
Kdnigsbach
Remchingen

1.80.12 KK Liegendkampf - Herren I

27
1. 18

Busch, Georg
Speiser, Sascha

KKS
SSV

Ispringen
Birkenfeld-Obernhausen

1.80.14 KK Liegendkampf - Herren Il

33
34
22
23
41

el AN o

Off, Axel

Nebel, Wolfgang
Giesinger, Frank
Lapszies, Michael
Schafer, Martin

SSV
SSV
KKS
SSV
SSV

Keltern
Keltern
Remchingen
Karlsbad e.V.
Keltern

Mannschaftsergebnisse

293 1757
277 1658

Einzelergebnisse

100 100 100 97 98 98

97
94
95
95
94

98
99
96
94
96
94
90
87

94
86

94
96
91
88
87

98
98
94
91
91

100
97
99
94
96
96
91
91

93
80

97
93
94
90
84

98 97 99 98
98 96 94 97
93 94 93 86
92 88 89 95
87 93 89 84

Einzelergebnisse

96 97 98 99
98 97 98 98
97 95 98 96
97 98 97 96
97 95 95 95
95 97 96 94
91 93 93 94
86 83 91 77

Einzelergebnisse

90 89 91 96
79 90 87 87

Einzelergebnisse

95 98 93 97
93 93 94 95
93 90 90 92
91 87 91 90
87 81 78 86

593 NR
587
577
555
550
538

588 NR
587

581

576 A
574

572

552

515

553
509

574 NR
564
550
537
503

Gedruckt am 28.03.2019 um 19:05:06 Uhr

Version: 4.3.0.8

Seite 1



