

Badischer Sportschützenverband 1862 e.V.

Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2019

Kreismeisterschaft 2019

1.80.10 KK Liegendkampf - Herren I

Mannschaftsergebnisse

1. KKS Königsbach							293	1757
KKS Ispringen 1							277	1658

1.80.10 KK Liegendkampf - Herren I

Einzelergebnisse

1.	37	Fränkle, Bernd	KKS	Königsbach	100	100	100	97	98	98	593	NR
2.	35	Duss, Stefan	KKS	Königsbach	97	98	98	97	99	98	587	
3.	36	Hummel, Hannes	KKS	Königsbach	94	98	98	96	94	97	577	
4.	29	Wurster, Marco	KKS	Ispringen	95	94	93	94	93	86	555	
5.	28	Pahl, Fabian	KKS	Ispringen	95	91	92	88	89	95	550	
6.	24	Gegenheimer, Martin	KKS	Remchingen	94	91	87	93	89	84	538	

1.80.11 KK Liegendkampf - Damen I

Einzelergebnisse

1.	20	Würz, Sarah	KKS	Königsbach	98	100	96	97	98	99	588	NR
2.	30	Kohler, Kerstin	KKS	Ispringen	99	97	98	97	98	98	587	
3.	19	Wrobel, Yvonne	KKS	Ispringen	96	99	97	95	98	96	581	
4.	26	Schlotterbeck, Yvonne	KKS	Ispringen	94	94	97	98	97	96	576	A
5.	38	Baumann, Nadine	KKS	Königsbach	96	96	97	95	95	95	574	
6.	31	Westermayer, Catharina	KKS	Ispringen	94	96	95	97	96	94	572	
7.	39	Kaucher, Chantal	KKS	Königsbach	90	91	91	93	93	94	552	
8.	25	Schwenk, Amélie	KKS	Remchingen	87	91	86	83	91	77	515	

1.80.12 KK Liegendkampf - Herren II

Einzelergebnisse

1.	27	Busch, Georg	KKS	Ispringen	94	93	90	89	91	96	553	
1.	18	Speiser, Sascha	SSV	Birkenfeld-Oberhausen	86	80	79	90	87	87	509	

1.80.14 KK Liegendkampf - Herren III

Einzelergebnisse

1.	33	Off, Axel	SSV	Keltern	94	97	95	98	93	97	574	NR
2.	34	Nebel, Wolfgang	SSV	Keltern	96	93	93	93	94	95	564	
3.	22	Giesinger, Frank	KKS	Remchingen	91	94	93	90	90	92	550	
4.	23	Lapszies, Michael	SSV	Karlsbad e.V.	88	90	91	87	91	90	537	
5.	41	Schäfer, Martin	SSV	Keltern	87	84	87	81	78	86	503	